CHNTRUM

July 21, 2022

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, 2nd floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building, P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001

Security Code: BSE- 501150 ISIN: INE660C01027 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400051

NSE- CENTRUM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement - 44th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company

Pursuant to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement published on July 20, 2022, in Navshakti (Marathi) and on July 19, 2022 in The Free Press Journal (English), in compliance with provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, in relation to the 44th Annual General Meeting of the Company.

The said copies of newspaper advertisement are also available on website of the Company i.e. www.centrum.co.in.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Centrum Capital Limited

Parthasarathy lyengar

Company Secretary

Encl: As above



For more information please contact: Edelweiss Asset Management Limited (Investment Manager to Edelweiss Mutual Fund)

GĻ	DFC
MUTU	AL FUND
BHAROS	A APNO KA
Joint Venture with abrdn 1 CIN: L65991M	
ffice: HDFC House, 2nd Floor, 1 hbai - 400 020. Phone: 022 66316 22 22821144 • e-mail: <u>hello@hd</u>	333 • Toll Free Nos: 180
NO	DTICE
by given that HDFC Trustee of pproved the following Distribution in HDFC Balanced Advantage and fixed Monday, July 25, 202 mess Day) as the Record Date	on under Income Distri e Fund, an Open-end 2 (or the immediately I
heme / Plan(s) / Option(s)	Net Asset Value

Net Asset Value ("NAV") as on July 18, 2022 (₹ per unit)	Amount of Distribution (₹ per unit)*	Fac (₹ p
28.230		
31.349	0.260	
	("NAV") as on July 18, 2022 (₹ per unit) 28.230	("NAV") as on July 18, 2022 (₹ per unit) 28.230 0.260

Amount of distribution per unit will be the lower of the rate mentioned above or the available distributable surplus (rounded down to a multiple of five at the third decimal) as on the Record Date.

Pursuant to the Distribution, the NAV of the IDCW Option(s) of the above Scheme would fall to the extent of such distribution and statutory levy, if any.

Amount wile back to be catent of addrive that deduced as source (TDS) to those built holders / Beneficial Owners whose names appear in the Register of Unit holders maintained by the Fund / Statements of Beneficial Ownership maintained by the Depositories, as applicable, under the IDCW Option(s) of the aforesaid Scheme on the Record Date (including investors whose valid purchase / switch-in requests are received by the Fund and the funds are available for utilization before cu-off timings in respect of the storesaid Scheme, on the Record date).

With regard to Unit holders who have opted for Reinvestment facility under the IDCW Option(s), the amount due (net of applicable TDS) will be reinvested, by allotting Units at the ex-Distribution NAV

amount due (net of applicable intro) will be reinvested, by allotting Units at the ex-Distribution NAV per Unit (adjusted for applicable stamp duty). Unit holders are advised to opt for payout through electronic mode(s) at the earliest due to the inherent benefits of such mode(s) such as convenience of the credit of the distribution proceeds into their bank account directly as also avoiding loss of payment instruments in transformation transformer ancakment. Please arrange to send us a copy of a cancelled cheque of your bank account to have the electronic

Inlimation of any change of address / bank details should be immediately forwarded to the Investor Service Centers of the Fund (for units held in non-demat form) / Depository Participant (for units held in demat form).

In view of individual nature of tax consequences, each investor should seek appropriate advice.

For HDFC Asset Management Company Limited

भाव कब आज के .मारा । Intoutan 532 वा तरुम पारंत कक करवया। (त्राज 64.02.2022 पार्ट् इत्यक प्रत्य करेपर्यंत्री मानवी, सुमन कर्मदार माष्ट्ररी वीरव राव, बीरव लक्ष्मण राव आणि लक्ष्मण वे ए राव करें के देश क्रमण राव वामीरवर पांच करना 13(12) श्रह विश्ववीर्टरी इंटरेस्ट (एन्पेर्वजेन्ट) रून 2002 क नियम 3 अन्वे प्रान्त हासेल्या अधिकरात गारी केली. पर रहने पी रात्मेंड कराप्यात कार्यवा अपरात्री उराव्यपुळे प्रदर्श कर्मवा आर्म सर्वत्याच्या कालेला सुष्या मात के बे, सर कावाचां करना 13 चे उत्र करनन (4) व्या विश्ववीरती इंटरेस (स्पर्वायीक) कन्स 602 पर निपन 8 अन्वे प्रान्त झालेल्य अजिकारा काले वर्षन केलेल्य मातनोत्रा जिन स्वाहरीजाने जिल्लाफ जावा 15.07.2022 पिये वेलोल ৰিবিধা: কাৰ্বায়: আৰি ঘৰনৈমানৰ কাৰলৈ অন্তই ব্যৱধায়ে কংগতান মঁঠ জী, যা প্ৰদেশটো লায়ায় মান কৰি আৰি কাৰীবাৰে জিলাহোৰে মুঁটিৰাৰুৰুৰ হোৰ্বান আৰোনৰ নিৰিঠিয় বা কৰ্ব প্ৰদানে ক. 1,62,682.61 (কাৰ্যৰ যুক্ত লায়ে স্বায়া ছানাং আৰক্ষ জ্ঞালগৰ প্ৰাণী দূজনাৰ বীৰা মাজা) খুটা আৰ 4.64,2022 বন্ধা নগৰ মাজ কৈৰে কৈৰে নোৰ. কর্বহোই লহুৰ কলন 13 ব হয়-কলন (৪) আ দানবরা / দানেন্টানা দুবর কংগ্যায়ারী হবলেন্স ইর্ত্তক প্রাকর্ষির কনে আর আই श्वावर वास्तमेचे वर्णन सन्द्र क्रमांक 501, चप्पच मत्म, पुर विश्वमये, गांवी के दिद्धा मनूर ओळकाले जना() हासर, ज्यां संदे के 20.8.3 के जिन्दु स्वी की .835 का विर्वति, सिसा का , 1, जा बराजपुर घड, जापुल ओवराज जिल्ह, जमे तेड, बराजपुर करप्रकूरनज्ज, बराजपुर विंठा ज्यों-421503 जाराष्ट्र का जाती जातीत्वानने पूर्व : शहरल डोड मध्ये नमूद केल्याप्रमाणे उत्तर : शहरल डीड मध्ये नमूद केल्याप्रमाणे परिचम : ताइटल बीड मध्ये नमूद केल्याय दक्षिण : टाइटल डीड मध्ये नमूद केल्याय

The spirit of Mumbai

is now 93 years old!

FREE PRESS JOURNAL

www.freepressjournal.in

परिकिल्ट IV

(नियम 8(1) पहा)

तासा सूचना (स्थावर मालपत्तेसाळे)

15.3836

तारीख : 15.07.2022 अधिकृत अधिकार इडियाबुल्य हाउसिंग फायनान्य लिपिटे

चरिझिष्ट IV (निगम 8(1) पष्ट) ताबा सूचना (स्थावर मालपत्तेसाठी)

मा आसी.

तारीख : 15.07.2022 म्बज : ठाणे

लिलाव तारीख आणि वेज

(जी) सॉगस्ट १२, २०२२ सकाळी ११:०० पासून

वन्त्र असी, निजन्मतमधीरण्ड (इस्टर्म्साइस अनेदर किल-प्रकार कंपरने विधिदंड ("इंट्र्स्सारमी") (दिमाध्यमं 500 आर 2007 PLC 17 17 507 थे निर्माधीर द्वार्ये अर्थन के सार्व्या प्राण्त आहेतुर असे निर्माध्यमं अर्थ पर्ण्याचीरणा आहेतुर अंच प्राण्येकीय अपित दिराद अंग्र, 2002 अपने कोस्कुर असेकी अपीत अपित प्राप्त का सा सार्व्या के विषय क्रिस्ट के स्वित प्राप्त के प्राप्त के स्वा सार्व्या प्राप्त क्रांत्र के सार्व्या के सार्व्या के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के सार्व्या के सार्व सार्व्या प्राप्त के सार्व्या के सार्व्या के सार्व्या के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के सार्व्या के सार्व्या के सार्व के सार्व के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के सार्व्या के सार्व के सार्व्या के सार्व के सार्व के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के सार्व के सार्व के सार्व के सार्व के सार्व के सार्व के प्राप्त के सार्व के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के प्राप्त के सार्व के सार्व के सार्व के सार्व के सार्व के सार्व के प्राप्त के सार्व कि सार्व के सार्व कि सार्व के सार्व कि सार्व के सार्व

परार रक्षणेये पराप्तेक सारण्डा कार्महरा अगराती उराष्त्रमुखे प्रद्वार भारतिक सार्थ व्यविकाम जनतेला मुख्य देश्याल केले , यदर कारवायों करना 13 के ता करान (4) वहर क्रिकोटिरी हेटोर (दस्कोपीन्ट) कला, 2002 मा नियन 8 अनमें पाय प्रातीलम अभिकारात खाली करेंने कोरला मालातेल निम संख्यापिशानी विकासक साथ मा (6,07,0022) टोनी जोनक बको.

आवाजावान्य । 2007, 2008 में वा आपल का. निराताः रुप्तेपुरः अदिवादानाः वर्ततात व्याद्वां व्याद्वा इवरदार सरम्पता रहे की, य माससांगे वाश्वातः कल करेता आर्थि औपसादी स्प्रादाशाः रहतव्यां क्रा अदि रिकन्टरक्षण अंपनी निर्वाधिक दे प्रदेश असलोन्या प्रैयुवार सी राज्य - स्वासी 439 में कर्ज असरानी क. 21,88,888.39 (व्याये एकती मासाव अद्युवाक इवार माहाले सहायक अत्रित प्रवेशां कार्यों कर दे ही जिन्म जन 28.11.2021 शाहा यह भरणा करेपर्यत लागेल

कर्जीदारों अध्य करनम 13 वे उप-करनम् (8) व्या मालयता / मालमत्तेला मुक्त करण्यासाढी उपल आकर्षित केले वात आहे.

स्वावर मालमनेचे वर्णन

WÊ/

गहर अधिकृत अधिकार्र इङलवाईस असेट रिजन्मटुक्शन कंपनी लिमिटेड ईएआरसी ट्रस्ट - एससी 439 चे ट्रस्टी

प्रान्तम वारायम् प्रवी (प्री.) पुंच-र-करार प्रवी स्विर्णतां याद्रदे पूर्णता देष्यातं से स्वार्थ स्वर्णतां याद्रदे पूर्णता देष्यातं से स्वार्थ स्वार्थना स्वार्थना देष्यातं स्वार्थना से तार्थना प्रवार स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना दे तार्थना प्रवार स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना प्रवार्थना प्रवार स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना प्रवार्थना प्रार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना प्रवार्थना प्रार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना प्रवार्थना प्रार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना प्रवार्थना प्रार्थनामा स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना स्वार्थना प्रवार्थना प्रार्थनामा स्वार्थना स्वार्धना स्वार्धना स्वार्यना स्वार्धना स्वार्ध्वना स्वार्धना स्वार्धना स्वार्धना स्वार्धना स्वार्ध्वना स्वार्धना स्वार्धना स्वार्ध्वना स्वार्धना स्वार्धना स्वार्ध्वना स्वार्धना स्वार्ध्वना स्वार्ध्वना स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्वन्व स्वार्ध्वना स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्व स्वार्ध्व स्वार्धन्व स्वात्ध्व स्व निप्रस्वाइरीकाराकडे १०३, औस थि सी एक एस, प्लॉट क्रमॉक ४८ क ११, खारघर, नदी जुंबई - ४१०२१० त्यांच्या पर्प्यावा सेवी क्रब्यिणे जा आहे. अन्यवा सदर सदनिकेव व्यक्तिंचा कोणताही हकड, हितवंध

जाहीर सूचना प्राणि सुरक्षा करते रुपय के थे. तथा स्वर्थना पूर्वत रुपय के थे. साथ प्राण्ड के स्वर्थना प्राप्त रुपय साथ प्राण्ड के स्वर्थना के साथ स्वर्थनात के साथ प्राण्ड के साथ के साथ के साथ के साथ के साथ प्राण्ड प्राण्ड के साथ के साथ के साथ के साथ के साथ प्राण्ड के साथ सित्र सुर्व साथ के साथ MUTUAL त्याः विकार पूर्वम वतीः २८/७२/२२३ सही/-तारीप्र २८/७२/२२३ तारीप्र विकार पुरिवर्दा वर्रेशीप्र वेविकार प्राप्ति क २८/२, करणान पण, स्प, सी, क्षेत्री स्व, पुरिवर्दा वर्षेत्रीय संवित्तक, कुर्वा (पुरी), पुर्वत-४००२२

Limited 66, Backbay Reclamation, 0-3010-6767 / 1800-419-7676 www.hdfcfund.con ustee to HDFC Mutual Fund bution cum Capital Withdrawal ed Balanced Advantage Fund ollowing Business Day, if that ce Value per unit) 10.00

Notice under section 13(2) of the flacentification and Reconstruction of Francisci Javance and Enforcement of Bacinty Investment Act. 2302 (LPA - RC) Notice under section 13(2) of the flacentification and Korgaged Dec Of Outservalling Amount (Ra) (D) Perticulars of Korgaged Dec Of Dec Of Outservalling Amount (Ra) (D) 1 LOAN ACCOUNT NO. HIPLLYRADGE98005 (PLAT NO. 168, 157 FLOOR, B. SAR63202 (Ra, 134, 1365877- URA Code 00044056 of DHF11] Herein Code 00044056 (PLAT NO. 168, 157 FLOOR, B. SAR62302 (Ra, 134, 1365877- URA Code 00044056 (PLAT NO. 168, 157 FLOOR, B. SAR62302 (Ra, 134, 1365877- URA Code 00044056 (PLAT NO. 168, 157 FLOOR, B. SAR62302 (Ra, 134, 136, 345877- URA Code 00044056 (PLAT NO. 168, 157 FLOOR, B. SAR62302 (Ra, 134, 136, 345877- URA Code 00044058) 2 LOAN ACCOUNT NO. HIEL COMO261138 FLAT NO. 176, 117 FLAT NO. 176, 118	PUBLIC NOTICE NOTICE is hereby given that we are investigating the title of SMT BINDU MADHUMM SHAIL In respect of property more particularly described in the presents having any right, titls, claim to the particularly described in the presents having any right, titls, claim to the sense compary by wey of sale, exchange, let, lease, licence, mortgage, inheritance, gill, lien, change, maintenance, essemant, trust, possession or chewise of whatsoever nature, are hereby quadret to make the same nown in writing alongwith the documentary evidence to the undersigned at the address mentioned blow within 7 (seven) days from the date of publication of this notice at the office of the undersigned Advocates at the address mentioned blow within 7 (seven) days from the date of publication of this notice at the office of the undersigned Advocates at the address contasts, Advocates (a consultants, 301-302, Shreeg Chambers, 3of Dioc, Jarmabhoomi Marg, Fort, Mumbai 400001, ling which it will be presumed that thre is nearly objection of the objection. If sort, has been viewed objection will be presumed that there is nearly objection of the solution. If any, has been viewed that dress in any objection of the objection will be presumed that there is no any objection of the solution. If any, has been viewed that there is no any objection of the parts of RS Sol. each bearing Distinctive Nos. 131 to 135 (both inclusive) entered in share certificate No. 237 issued Patink AS 5 (cop Housing Society LL, insegend to Filts No.53 admeasuring 502 square feet (carpet area) Wing 'A', in the building known as Patink AS B Cocap Housing Society LL, thisses No.519 (ard) (157 No.434 et Village Poiser, Taiska Borkal being situate at. Thaker Complex, Kandwing builted to Mumbat City and Mumbal Suburban B. 5 (140) politionic and Sub Diskrit of Mumbat City and Mumbal Suburban B. 5 (140) politionic and builted in share certificate No.202 issued Patink A & B Cocap Housing Society LL, aniony and thousing the polytonias inferent	Control of the second sec	HIGH PARTIEL PARTIEL ALL PARTIEL PARTIELS AND ALL PARTIE
Anotes is hereby given that the following Borrowsk XIV is leader Projects Linking Gerrower) have defaulted in the magnement of hitring Barc of have and State Barc for this, appreaded in the R & 82.00.0004. (Researce Eight Price) Linking Corres Barly Wei Lakks, and of which Barc Barck of the Barc Barch and Barch Barch and Barch	Index of large field Chandrik Passel Merin of Pyel Devin was hourd of lown bio 5, Source 1 (E), Worbsi 46, Down bio 5, Source 1 (E), Worbsi 46,	THALL FINANCE LTD There I, Nirg T, Kalmeer GFW Mail, There I, Nirg T, Kalmeer GFW Mail, There I, Nirg T, Kalmeer GFW Mail, SetSiON ROTCK (For Immershik arcsecht) (Bull at 101) SetSiON ROTCK (For Immershik arcsecht) SetSiON ROTCK (For	This application for transmission and joint membership is submitted by Sett. Bhartaken R. Adaul, Sett. We have a submitted by Sett. Bhartaken R. Adaul, Sett. We have a spectra of the submitted by Sett. Bhartaken R. Adaul, Sett. We have a spectra of the submitted by the a cased member to the Society and the setting of the submitted by the submitted to the Society joint declaration of lengt heiring by the Model as laid under the Hys-Lews of the Society. The Society hereby hivits calans or objections, claimants' objections, claimants' objections, claimants' objections, claimants' objections, abaros and intervest of the deceased member in the flat's have / capital / property of the Society within a moment in the flat's have / capital / property of the Society within a flat of the society within a flat of the society within the flat's have / capital / property of the society of the Society shall be free to transfer the said Share provided under the Syn-Lews of the Society. The calimal / property of the society of the Society for the mostby division the Syn-Lews of the Society. The calimal / property of the Society the Society for the mostby division the Syn-Lews of the Society is available for inspection by Society is available for inspection by Socie
Tender Document No. Bid no. 7200034045 Name of Organization Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai Subject Work of Design, Supply, Fixing and Cormissioning of 75 years Diamond Jubilee 3D LED light Logo and BMC official LED logo on the occasion "Azadi ka Amrit Vlahotsav (75 years of Independence)" at various locations of Municipal Head Office and Engineering Hub, Worfi. Cost of Tender Rs. 3, 186 /- (Rs. 2, 700 /- + 18% GST) (Item Rate e-Tender) Bid Security Deposit/EMD Rs. 3, 186 /- (Rs. 2, 700 /- + 18% GST) (Item Rate e-Tender) Bid Security Deposit/EMD Rs. 3, 200.00 Date of issue and sale of tender 19.07.2022 10:00 Last data & time for sale of tender 20.07.2022 10:00 Last data & time for sale of tender 20.07.2022 17:00 Packet C (Online) Pre-Bid Meeting Nil Opening of Packet A 22.07.2022 17:30 Opening of Packet C 27.07.2022 17:30 Opening of Packet D 22.07.2022 17:30 Opening of Packet D 22.07.2022 17:30 Opening of Packet D 22.07.2022 17:30	Siddrarth Nagar Udaaka Coop Trig Society to dated the same of the Society to dated the ame of the society to dated the proofs in such manner as is provided under the the dated to of the Society, it the ame of the Society at the society to dated the society the dated Society to the Society at the society to dated the society to dated the society the dated Society at the dated So	A MARPHL, DTLLING MARPHL, DTLLING CHARACTER, CARL AND	Hace: Humbal Date: 15.07.2022 Place: Humbal Date: 15.07.2022 Place: Humbal Date: 15.07.2022 Public NorTCE Is In 50.7022 PUBLIC NORTCE NOTCE: In thereby given that, MRS LAXMIBEN V. PATEL, and MRS LAXMIBEN V. PATEL, and MRS LAXMIBEN V. PATEL, and MRS LAXMIBEN V. PATEL

invited to provisions of sub-section (5) of section 13 of the Act in me pect of time available Piesse take notice that in terms of section 13(13) of the said Act, you shall not, after receipt of human and any of the second assets show information without notice without research of the Bent. ce, transfer by way of sale, lease or o se (other than in the ordinary o

16

Till 05:00 p.m. on Wo rded in the Register of Members /Benefici End of remote- e-v

S No.G/548 TPS IV

tay, August 10, 2022

THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL WWW.incepressioninghin MUMBAI | TUESDAY | JULY 19, 2022